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Appendix A - Nailbourne/Little Stour
Canterbury SWMP Preliminary Risk Assessment
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Sewer Flooding incidents are reported as number 
of internal incidents within postcode areas. The 
whole post code area shown is not necessarily at 
risk of flooding from sewers. 
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